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EJECUCION DEL PRESUPUESTO POR CLASE DE GASTO

MES DE AGOSTO    

Página 1 de 1

 0500 

 001

 01730

 01730

 01732

 01732

 00575

 01949

 02005

 02006

 02038

 01548

 01987

 02122

 01

 02

 01

 02

 01

 01

 01

 01

 01

 01

 01

 01

 00001

 00001

 00001

 00001

 00001

 00001

 00001

 00001

 00001

 00001

 00001

 00001

 20,000.00

 20,000.00

 15,000.00

 15,000.00

 10,500.00

 10,500.00

 10,500.00

 10,500.00

 10,500.00

 10,500.00

 10,500.00

 38,000.00

05-AGO-14

28-AGO-14

05-AGO-14

05-AGO-14

05-AGO-14

07-AGO-14

14-AGO-14

14-AGO-14

14-AGO-14

01-AGO-14

12-AGO-14

22-AGO-14

Institucion: 

Gerencia Adminsitrativa: 

INSTITUTO NACIONAL AGRARIO

GERENCIA CENTRAL

Número Formulario
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Número Formulario

Total Afectado

Total Afectado

Total Afectado

 181,500.00
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 52,500.00

 59,000.00
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Unidad Ejecutora: 

Unidad Ejecutora: 

Unidad Ejecutora: 

OFICINA CENTRAL

CEIBA

OLANCHO

Fecha
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Fecha

Beneficiarios
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TOTAL UNIDAD EJECUTORA (     001    ) :

TOTAL UNIDAD EJECUTORA (     010    ) :

TOTAL UNIDAD EJECUTORA (     011    ) :
TOTAL GERENCIA ADMINISTRATIVA (     001    ) :
TOTAL INSTITUCION (    0500   ) :

 

Identificación

Identificación

Identificación

Nombre

Nombre

Nombre

1623-1959-00302

1623-1959-00302

0601-1968-00542

0601-1968-00542

1801-1959-00295

1706-1953-00065

1602-1968-00066

0601-1953-00157

0824-1951-00176

0501-1988-00819

0801-1966-01091

1515-1976-00345

RAMON ANTONIO LARA BUEZO

RAMON ANTONIO LARA BUEZO

DARWIN ERICK CALIX ORDOÑEZ

DARWIN ERICK CALIX ORDOÑEZ

EULISES RIGOBERTO RIVAS ESPINAL

MAGDA ESPERANZA NUÑEZ REYES

JOSE MARIA HERNANDEZ ARRIAGA

OSCAR FUNEZ ABARCA

ROSA MARIA ALONZO GALVEZ

GIPSY GISSELLE ALCERRO ANDRADE

JORGE ALBERTO VALLADARES CASTILLO

DIGNA EMERITA ESTRADA


